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Best Seller Healthy Bowl

PHILLY SHROOMS STEAK BROWN

RICE BOWL RM96
Shroomsations

SS04. MUSHROOM STEAK RMG66
Option One

MAGIC MUSHROOM BURGER RM91
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Ingredients

MUSHROOMS

Gourmet

TO04. PEACH TEA ICED/ HOT RM33
T05. JASMINE GREEN TEA

ICED/HOT RM33
Juice

CPJO01. CHLOROPHYLL WATER RM24
CPJ02. HONEY ENERGY RM43

Signature Rendang Lione
Mane Mushroom

HSO03A. SIGNATURE RENDANG
LION MANE MUSHROOM (1 PAX) RM66
ALA CARTE

HSO03B. SIGNATURE RENDANG
LION MANE MUSHROOM (2 PAX) RM119
ALA CARTE

Local Delights

LD02. LE RENDANG LEMON
GRASS LION MANE MUSHROOM

RM100

LDO01. LE SIGNATURE BUTTERFLY RM71
PEA NASI LEMAK

LDO03. LE NYONYA LAKSA RM81

Signature Taiwanese
Braised

HSO02A. TAIWANESE BRAISED
GOODNESS POT (1 PAX) ALA RM71
CARTE

HS02B. TAIWANESE BRAISED
GOODNESS POT (2 PAX) ALA RM124
CARTE

ADDO1. TAIWANESE FAMOUS

BRAISED RICE RM238
Healthy Pasta

ILO5. FETTUCCINE CREAMY

MUSHROOM ALFREDO RM81
CARBONARA

IL13. SWEDISH MEATBALL

FETTUCCINE RM91
IL09. MUSHROOM CAULIFLOWER RMS6
SPAGHETTI

IL12. SPICY BLACK OLIVE AGLIO RM91
oLIO

Set Lunch

TAIWANESE FAMOUS BRAISED RM71
MINCED MUSHROOM RICE

LE RENDANG LION MANE RM66

MUSHROOM WITH LEMON GRASS

LEMONGRASS GREEN CURRY
LIONMANE MUSHRROM WITH RM81
BUTTERFLY PEA RICE

BUTTERMILK OAT MUSHROOM

NUGGETS WITH RICE RM91
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Healthy Wrap & Buddha
Bowl

CALO3B. PHILLY SHROOMS

STEAK BROWN RICE WRAP RM&6
WC12. PAN FRIED QUINOA -
CREAMY COCONUT SPINACH

CAL02. PROTEIN PACKED ——
QUINOA TOFU BUDDHA BOWL

CALO3A. PHILLY SHROOMS i1
STEAK BROWN RICE BOWL

Healthy Breakfast &
Brunch

SW02. VEGGIE FISH FINGER

BURGER RM79
JCO6A. TSUKIMI ONSEN TAMAGO

(1 PCS) RM14
JC06B. TSUKIMI ONSEN TAMAGO

o pee) RM26
SL05. VEGGIE QUINOA GREEK 1o
OMELETTE

Milk

MKO1. ORG ALMOND MILK RM53
MK02. ORG CHOCOLATE ALMOND .-
MILK

MK03. ORG BEETROOT MILLET .o
MILK

MK04. ORG WALNUT HAZELNUT oo
MILK

MKO5. ORG CHOCOLATE MILLET .-
MILK

Healthy Salad & Soups
SLO4. MISO GARLIC ROASTED
TOFU CAESAR SALAD

SLO1. SIMPLY GREEN SALAD RM52

SL15. TRI QUINOA SALAD
WC06. WILD MUSHROOM SOUP

WCO07. PUMPKIN SOUP WITH
ROASTED SEEDS

Healthy Super Wok

WC13. SEVEN WONDER FRIED
QUINOA

JCO1A. YAKI SOBA
JCO1A. YAKI UDON

TCO1.PINEAPPLE TUMERIC
CASHEW FRIED MULTIGRAIN
RICE

JC02. MISO UDON WITH TOFU
CABBAGE SOUP

Side dishes

WCO05. SWEET POTATO FRIES
IL13B. LE MEATBALLS (5 PCS)
OC10. SALTED EGG PUMPKIN
IL13A. LE MEATBALLS (3 PCS)
IL13C. LE MEATBALLS (7 PCS)

JC12. PAN GRILLED TERIYAKI
TOFU MIX

Iced Tea

TO07. ICED LEMON TEA

T08. ICED HONEY GREEN TEA
T09. PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA
T10. MIXED BERRIES ICED TEA
T11. ICED PEACH TEA

T12. MIXED PASSION FRUIT TEA

Sides & Soup

OC12. ASSORTED VEGGIE
SPRING ROLL

RM100
RM45

RMA45

RM91

RM76
RM76

RM76

RM76

RM52
RM48
RM71
RM28
RM62

RM48

RM38
RM38
RM42
RM42
RM38
RM62

RM47
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OC11. FRIED TREASURE
BEANCURD

OC14. ASSORTED MUSHROOM
PLATTER

WCO06. WILD CREAMY
MUSHROOM SOUP

WCO07. MASHED PUMPKIN SOUP
TSUKIMI ONSEN TAMAGO

Popular

TERIYAKI MUSHROOM KATSU
BOWL WITH BROWN RICE (V)

MUSHROOM FRIED
CAULIFLOWER RICE BOWL

SEVEN WONDER FRIED QUINOA
BOWLS

PORTUGUESE TOMATO RICE
WITH KING MUSHROOM

OCO05. ORIENTAL FRIED ORGANIC
PUMPKIN RAMEN

MUTTON CURRY WITH
BUTTERFLY PEA RICE

Tea

OTO01. ENGLISH BREAKFAST
OT02. EARL GREY

OT03. BLACK CHAI TEA
OT04. SUPER BERRIES
OTO05. GREEN SENCHA

OT06. LEMONGRASS GINGER
CITRUS

OT07. CHAMOMILE LAVENDER

Nutrition

NO1. HOT GINGER MOLASSES
TEA

RM41

RM74

RM40

RM45
RM14

RM91

RM95

RM95

RM91

RM76

RM81

RM38
RM38
RM38
RM38
RM38

RM38

RM38

RM42

NO02. HOT ORG BLACK BEAN
BLACK SESAME

NO3A. ICED ORGANIC SOY MILK RM38
NO3B. HOT ORGANIC SOY MILK RM42

RM45

NO04. HOT ORGANIC OAT MILK RM45
NO5A. ICED FRESH MILK RM38
NO05B. HOT FRESH MILK RM38
NO06. FRESH ICED LEMONADE RM38
NO7A. ICED HONEY LEMON RM38
NO7B. HOT HONEY LEMON RM38
g?gE:\cl::D BLACKCURRENT RM38
Coffee

C01. ESPRESSO RM38
C02. AMERICANO RM42
CO03. FLAT WHITE RM57
C04. LATTE RM57
CO05. SOY LATTE RM59
C06. CAPPUCCINO RM57
C07. MOCHA RM62
EX'?'T(;RG WALNUT HAZELNUT RM57
C09. BEETROOT LATTE RM66

C10. MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE RM62
C11. MINT CHOCOLATE LATTE RM57

C12. HOT CACAO RM62
Le Healthy Main Course
IL09. CHEESY MUSHROOM RM86
CAULIFLOWER PENNE

IL02. AL HORNO BAKED BROWN RM84
RICE WITH CHEESE

ILO5 LE FETTUCCINE CREAMY RM81

CARBONARA
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BLACK OLIVE AGLIO OLIO RM76 IL0O3. BAKED TRI QUINOA WITH
SPAGHETTI CHEESE
OCO01. KOREAN ROASTED IL06. SPAGHETTI Al FUNGHI E
SEAWEED FRIED MULTIGRAIN RM70 POMODORO
RICE

HSO03A. SIGNATURE RENDANG
FRIED QUINOA RICE RM91 LION MANE
HS02A. TAIWANESE BRAISED RM66 HS03B. SIGNATURE RENDANG
GOODNESS POT LION MANE
HS02B. TAIWANESE BRAISED RM115 SWO05. VEGGIE QUINOA GREEK
GOODNESS POT OMELETTE
ILO7. MEATBALL PENNE AL RM91 SWO02. VEGGIE FISH FINGER
POMODORO SANDWICH

WC12. FRIED QUINOA
MUSHROOM WITH COCONUT AND RM91
SPINACH

RM110

RM71

RM66

RM115

RM83

RM79

Le Food Subang

Nomad Co Working Space, Jalan Offnungszeiten:

SS 18/1B, SS 18, Subang Jaya, Montag 10:00-22:00
47500 Subang Jaya, Selangor, Dienstag 10:00-22:00
Malaysia Mittwoch 10:00-22:00

Donnerstag 10:00-22:00
Freitag 10:00-22:00
Sonntag 10:00-22:00

Gemacht mit Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

